



Nanny Services 2014 at the University of British Columbia

Nannies on Call

<http://www.nanniesoncall.com/>

Fee Structure

- **\$32.00 (+ tax)** booking agency fee (charged on all bookings)
- **+ \$16.00/hour** (up to 3 children from the same family) for a minimum of 4 hours
- **+ \$2.00/hour extra** for: additional children from your family, extra hours past midnight, bookings on statutory & national holidays
- **+ \$3.00/hour extra** for: additional children from a different family
- **Overtime:** time and a half after 8 hours, double time after 10 hours
- The booking agency fee is collection upon booking by credit card. Booking fees are non-refundable once charged.
- Nannies are paid in cash or by cheque in Canadian funds at the end of each appointment.

Nannies on Call is an appointment based babysitting service. Once you submit a booking request, they start looking for a nanny that is most suitable for your particular situation. They will select a nanny that has experience with the ages of your children, fits any specific requests you may have, and has experience with the ages of your children. ****On call nannies can perform any and all childcare-related duties, but they do not do general housework, drive with the children, or administer medication.****

The number of nannies required for a booking may depend on the number of children and their ages. It is possible for one nanny to care for children from 2 different families, but again, this depends on the ages of the children involved. Extra charges apply as indicated above.

Once they have a nanny available for your booking they will call you and send you a confirmation email. Once the booking is confirmed, you may cancel your appointment with no cancellation fee provided you let them know with at least 24 hours notice to the start of your booking. Cancellations with less than 24 hours notice carry a penalty of \$69.00. The booking fees are non-refundable once charged, but they do become a credit in your file if you cancel.

While they do their best to find nannies for all their clients' appointments, they cannot guarantee that they will find a nanny every time you book, nor that you will have the same nanny for every appointment. They depend on the availability of our nannies for any given date, time and location.

Bookings must be made 36-48 hours in advance.

On-call Booking Agent

Silvana Jin
(604) 734-1776
bookings@nanniesoncall.com

Book Online

<https://www.nanniesoncall.com/booking/online>

Baby's on the Go

<http://www.babysonthego.com/>

- Baby concierge service: can assist with babysitting and special activities, can stock baby supplies in room prior to arrival. *If you choose to have supplies delivered to your room, a room delivery fee may apply.*
- Rent a wide range of cribs, strollers, high chairs and anything else a baby may need while on the go.

For more information:

1-866-905-0002
info@babysonthego.com